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CATEGORY

ROOM + BREAKFAST
HOTEL ROOM

SUPERIOR [ SINGLE/TWIN ]
DELUXE [ TRIPLE ]

SUITE [ TRIPLE |

APARTMENT

2 ROOMS [ 4 SHARING ]

3 ROOMS [ 6 SHARING ]

3 ROOMS DUPLEX [ 6 SHARING ]
EXTRA MATTRESS + BREAKFAST
EXTRA BED + BREAKFAST

FULL BOARD PACKAGES
HOTEL ROOM [ SUPERIOR ]
Single Sharing

Twin sharing

-

BREAKFAST

2 PAX
3 PAX
3 PAX

4 PAX
6 PAX
6 PAX
1 PAX
1 PAX

Triple sharing* [ with 1 E/Mattress ]
Quad sharing* [ with 2 E/Mattress ]

*The additional pax will be given extra mattress.

APARTMENT
4-Sharing in 2 Rooms Apartment
6-Sharing in 3 Rooms Apartment

Children ( with Extra Mattress )

Children ( without Extra Mattress )

Easyway Holidays Sdn. Bhd.

MNo. 43, Jalan Psk. 10, Pusat Perdagangan, 43300 Sri Kembunéuﬁ, Se-lun.gnr.
H/P : +6 012-331 8743 / +6 012-234 8027

Fax : +4 03-8071 5740

E-mall : enquiry@eazytravels.com / cust_service@eazytravels.com

PEAK PERIOD

SUNDAY-THURSDAY

RM298.00
RM358.00
RM468.00

RM458.00

RM568.00

RM628.00
RM40.00
RMS55.00

2 DAYS 1 NIGHT

RM228.00 nett per adult
RM158.00 nett per adult
RM148.00 nett per adult
RM138.00 nett per adult

RM148.00 nett per adult
RM138.00 nett per adult

RM98.00 nett per child
RM78.00 nett per child

The children aged 5-11 years old will share accommodation with adults

Surcharge For Peak Period

RM®G5.00 nett per adult
RM35.00 nett per child

PANGKOR CORAL BAY RESORT ROOM TARIFF 2018

PROMOTIONAL RATE

RM168.00
RM208.00
RM348.00

RM258.00

RM318.00

RM338.00
RM40.00
RM55.00

All above rates are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 10% service charge.
Tourism Tax ( TTx ) of RM10.00 nett / unit / night is charged to all Non-Malaysian & will be collected upon check in.

Full Board Package inclusive of :

-
X
-
*
-

Set / Buffet Breakfast per night stay
#+ Set/Buffet Lunch per night stay
+» Set/Buffet Dinner per night stay

FRIDAY-SATURDAY,
SCHOOL HOLIDAY, EVE &
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

RM198.00
RM258.00
RM408.00

RM328.00

RM408.00

RM448.00
RM40.00
RM55.00

3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS

RM418.00 nett per adult
RM288.00 nett per adult
RM268.00 nett per adult
RM248.00 nett per adult

RM278.00 nett per adult
RM258.00 nett per adult
RM178.00 nett per child

RM138.00 nett per child

RM120.00 nett per adult
RMG0.00 nett per child
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OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES:

Two Way Ferry & Van Transfer from Lumut to Hotel
Upgrade Dinner to BBQ / Grand Dinner / Steamboat
Island Hopping with Beach BBQ Lunch

Sea Tour / Snorkeling with snacks & mineral water
City Land Tour ( Round Island Trip ) by Van

Tele match ( 5 organized games ) with mineral water
Karaoke Session from 7 — 11 pm

Easyway Holidays Sdn. Bhd.

MNo. 43, Jalan Psk. 10, Pusat Perdagangan, 43300 Sri Kembun.g-;ﬂ-n, Se-lﬂ n.gcr..
H/P : +6 012-331 8743 / +6 012-234 8027 Fax: +6 03-8071 5740
E-mall : enquiry@eazytravels.com / cust_service@eazytravels.com

RM35.00 nett per person ( min 10 pax )
RM40.00 nett per person ( min 40 pax )
RM100.00 nett per person ( min 20 pax )
RM35.00 nett per person ( min 10 pax )
RM150.00 nett per van ( min 20 pax )
RM25.00 nett per van ( min 20 pax )
RM450.00 nett per session

PEAK PERIOD FOR THE YEAR 2018

SEASON

Chinese New Year
Pangkor Thaipusam
Nuzul Al-Quran
Hari Raya Puasa
National Day
Agong’s Birthday
Malaysia Day
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DURATION

16— 19 Feb 2018 ( Fri— Mon)
28 Feb 2018 (Wed )

2 June 2018 ( Sat)

15— 18 June 2018 ( Fri— Mon)
31 Aug - 02 Sept 2018 ( Fri- Sat)
08 — 09 Sept 2018 ( Sat —Sun))
15 - 16 Sept 2018 ( Sat —Sun)

During these dates, only Publish Rate ( Full Rate ) will he applicable but rates might be revised depending on the

availability. Call in 30 days prior to arrival for more details.

PANGKOR CORAL BAY RESORT SDN BHD reserves the rights to change the above date and respective rate without

notice.



