

Easyway Holidays Sdn. Bhd.

No. 43, Jalan Psk. 10, Pusat Perdagangan, 43300 Sri Kembangan, Selangor.

H/P: +6 012-331 8743 / +6 012-234 8027 Fax: +6 03-8071 5740

E-mail: enquiry@eazytravels.com / cust_service@eazytravels.com



PANGKOR CORAL BAY RESORT ROOM TARIFF 2018

CATEGORY	BREAKFAST	PEAK PERIOD	PROMOTIONAL RATE			
			SUNDAY-THURSDA	FRIDAY-SATURDAY, SCHOOL HOLIDAY, EVE &		
ROOM + BREAKFAST HOTEL ROOM				PUBLIC HOLIDAY		
SUPERIOR [SINGLE/TWIN]	2 PAX	RM298.00	RM168.00	RM198.00		
DELUXE [TRIPLE]	3 PAX	RM358.00	RM208.00	RM258.00		
SUITE [TRIPLE]	3 PAX	RM468.00	RM348.00	RM408.00		
APARTMENT						
2 ROOMS [4 SHARING]	4 PAX	RM458.00	RM258.00	RM328.00		
3 ROOMS [6 SHARING]	6 PAX	RM568.00	RM318.00	RM408.00		
3 ROOMS DUPLEX [6 SHARING]	6 PAX	RM628.00	RM338.00	RM448.00		
EXTRA MATTRESS + BREAKFAST	1 PAX	RM40.00	RM40.00	RM40.00		
EXTRA BED + BREAKFAST	1 PAX	RM55.00	RM55.00	RM55.00		
FULL BOARD PACKAGES		2 DAYS 1 NIGHT	0	3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS		
HOTEL ROOM [SUPERIOR]						
Single Sharing		RM228.00 nett per ad	ult	RM418.00 nett per adult		
Twin sharing		RM158.00 nett per ad	adult RM288.00 nett per adult			
Triple sharing* [with 1 E/Mattress]		RM148.00 nett per ad	ult	RM268.00 nett per adult		
Quad sharing* [with 2 E/Mattress]		RM138.00 nett per adult		RM248.00 nett per adult		
*The additional pax will be given extra mattress.						
APARTMENT						
4-Sharing in 2 Rooms Apartment		RM148.00 nett per adult		RM278.00 nett per adult		
6-Sharing in 3 Rooms Apartment		RM138.00 nett per ad	ult	RM258.00 nett per adult		
Children (with Extra Mattress)		RM98.00 nett per chi	ld	RM178.00 nett per child		
Children (without Extra Mattress)		RM78.00 nett per chi		RM138.00 nett per child		
The children aged 5-11 years old w	ill share accor			Time 20000 feet per cinia		
The children aged 3 11 years old w	in share accor	minodation with duties				
Surcharge For Peak Period		RM65.00 nett per adu	ult	RM120.00 nett per adult		
	OF	RM35.00 nett per chi	ld Total	RM60.00 nett per child		
-		2/				

All above rates are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 10% service charge.

Tourism Tax (TTx) of RM10.00 nett / unit / night is charged to all Non-Malaysian & will be collected upon check in.

Full Board Package inclusive of:

- Set / Buffet Breakfast per night stay
- Set / Buffet Lunch per night stay
- Set / Buffet Dinner per night stay



Easyway Holidays Sdn. Bhd.

No. 43, Jalan Psk. 10, Pusat Perdagangan, 43300 Sri Kembangan, Selangor. H/P: +6 012-331 8743 / +6 012-234 8027 Fax: +6 03-8071 5740 E-mail: enquiry@eazytravels.com / cust_service@eazytravels.com

OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES:

Two Way Ferry & Van Transfer from Lumut to Hotel Upgrade Dinner to BBQ / Grand Dinner / Steamboat Island Hopping with Beach BBQ Lunch Sea Tour / Snorkeling with snacks & mineral water City Land Tour (Round Island Trip) by Van Tele match (5 organized games) with mineral water Karaoke Session from 7 – 11 pm

RM35.00 nett per person (min 10 pax)
RM40.00 nett per person (min 40 pax)
RM100.00 nett per person (min 20 pax)
RM35.00 nett per person (min 10 pax)
RM150.00 nett per van (min 20 pax)
RM25.00 nett per van (min 20 pax)
RM450.00 nett per session

PEAK PERIOD FOR THE YEAR 2018

SEASON		DURATION
Chinese New Year	*	16 – 19 Feb 2018 (Fri – Mon)
Pangkor Thaipusam	*	28 Feb 2018 (Wed)
Nuzul Al-Quran	*	2 June 2018 (Sat)
Hari Raya Puasa	*	15 – 18 June 2018 (Fri – Mon)
National Day	*	31 Aug - 02 Sept 2018 (Fri - Sat)
Agong's Birthday	*	08 - 09 Sept 2018 (Sat - Sun)
Malaysia Day	*	15 - 16 Sept 2018 (Sat - Sun)

During these dates, only Publish Rate (Full Rate) will be applicable but rates might be revised depending on the availability. Call in 30 days prior to arrival for more details.

PANGKOR CORAL BAY RESORT SDN BHD reserves the rights to change the above date and respective rate without notice.